
Line Item Unit Size Est. Total Qty. Price per Unit
Total Price 
Delivered Price per Unit

Total Price 
Delivered

5 Lactaid milk, plastic 8 oz. 1500 0.571 $856.50 2.39 $896.25
6 Milk, unflavored, skim Gallon 100 3.2 $320.00 2.8179 $281.79

Is an online ordering platform available: No

Is electronic invoicing per school location available: Yes
Time from order to delivery: 3 days 2 days

* item 5: carton, not plastic * item 5: 32 oz, qty 375

Total:

No; driver leaves an invoice, 
statement sent monthly

Yes

DFA Dairy Brands Corporate, LLC 
(PET Dairy) United Dairy, Inc.

$123,001.50 $110,399.54

Kate Hoyt, Buyer
Office Address:  5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018

Mail Address:  P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798
(540) 283-8149 | khoyt@roanokecountyva.gov

IFB #2020-079
July 8, 2020

County of Roanoke
Finance Department - Purchasing Division

1 Milk, Chocolate, fat free, grade A, plastic 8 oz.

2 Milk, Strawberry, fat free, grade A, 
plastic 8 oz.

3 Milk, unflavored, skim, grade A, plastic 8 oz.

4 Milk, unflavored, low-fat 1%, grade A, 
plastic 8 oz.

0.29 $79,750.00

$20,580.00

275000

60000

15000

70000

$17,820.00 0.2665

$3,675.00 0.2493

0.294

0.245

0.297

0.2641

$71,005.00

$15,990.00

$3,739.50

$18,487.00

0.2582


