



County of Roanoke

Finance Department - Purchasing Division

Kate Hoyt, Buyer

Office Address: 5204 Bernard Drive Suite 300-F | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018

Mail Address: P O Box 29800 | Roanoke, Virginia | 24018-0798

(540) 283-8149 | khoyt@roanokecountyva.gov

IFB #2020-079

July 8, 2020

				DFA Dairy Brands Corporate, LLC (PET Dairy)		United Dairy, Inc.	
Line	Item	Unit Size	Est. Total Qty.	Price per Unit	Total Price Delivered	Price per Unit	Total Price Delivered
1	Milk, Chocolate, fat free, grade A, plastic	8 oz.	275000	0.29	\$79,750.00	0.2582	\$71,005.00
2	Milk, Strawberry, fat free, grade A, plastic	8 oz.	60000	0.297	\$17,820.00	0.2665	\$15,990.00
3	Milk, unflavored, skim, grade A, plastic	8 oz.	15000	0.245	\$3,675.00	0.2493	\$3,739.50
4	Milk, unflavored, low-fat 1%, grade A, plastic	8 oz.	70000	0.294	\$20,580.00	0.2641	\$18,487.00
5	Lactaid milk, plastic	8 oz.	1500	0.571	\$856.50	2.39	\$896.25
6	Milk, unflavored, skim	Gallon	100	3.2	\$320.00	2.8179	\$281.79
			Total:		\$123,001.50		\$110,399.54

Is an online ordering platform available:

Yes

No

No; driver leaves an invoice,

Is electronic invoicing per school location available:

statement sent monthly

Yes

Time from order to delivery:

3 days

2 days

* item 5: carton, not plastic

* item 5: 32 oz, qty 375